
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221962 STINA JERIL 1275

2 UG20220911 DEVU REVATHI N 1244

3 UG20222053 MANASA P M 1242

4 UG20221792 AMANTA MARY E A 1236

5 UG20222084 ANUSWARA RAMESH PR 1233

6 UG20221009 DEVIKA R MENON 1227

7 UG20221787 ALANTA MARY E A 1226

8 UG20221096 FATHIMA ZILNA P V 1224

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221790 DEVA PRABHA P S 1222

2 UG20220919 VAISHNAVI K 1214

3 UG20221067 IRENE GRACE GEEVAR 1212

4 UG20221875 MONIKA STANLY 1206

5 UG20222438 KARTHIKA 1200

6 UG20220567 LAKSHMI VINOD.K 1192

7 UG20220082 CHETHANA DILEEP 1187

8 UG20220845 NIVEDITHA HAREENDRAN 1185

9 UG20222327 KRISHNAPRIYA SARATH M 1183

10 UG20222330 VAIGA VADASSERY RAVIKUMAR 1183

11 UG20222202 FATHIMA HIBA 1178

12 UG20222375 DEVI KRISHNA ARUKETTY 1177

13 UG20221458 SREEKRISHNA K M 1176

14 UG20220621 NAJMUNISHA A R 1176

15 UG20220948 MEGHANA BINNY 1176

16 UG20222114 ANUSREE E 1169

17 UG20222140 ANAGHA ES 1168

18 UG20222292 MEENAKSHY KR 1167

19 UG20221099 FATHIMA SHIFNA K 1166

20 UG20220139 THANSIYA MUJEEB 1166

21 UG20222479 EVELYN ROSE K J 1163

22 UG20220212 SHRUTHI SETHUMADHAVAN 1162

23 UG20222205 ANJALI AJITH 1161

24 UG20221188 ANAGHA M 1160
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25 UG20221296 KEERTHANA M S 1160

26 UG20220325 IRENE NELSON 1159

27 UG20220233 NANDHANA AJI 1159

28 UG20222254 ANSA CHACKO 1159

29 UG20221279 FATHIMA MINHA P 1158

30 UG20221931 NEHA NAZEER 1157

31 UG20221932 NAJLA B 1157

32 UG20222052 MERLIN SIMON A R 1156

33 UG20222094 SREYA S MOHAN 1155

34 UG20221154 NADA GAFOOR M 1154

35 UG20220573 GAYATRI K G 1153

36 UG20222223 MEGHA K V 1152

37 UG20220140 RIDA ABDUL RAOUF 1152

38 UG20221663 ANUSREE KOTTARAM 1151

39 UG20220201 AISWARYA NANDAKUMAR 1151

40 UG20220838 ABIDHA NOURA A N 1151

41 UG20220240 DENNA DAVIS 1150

42 UG20220466 NAIR ANUPAMA VINOD 1150

43 UG20221013 BHUVANESWARI A 1149

44 UG20222432 PRAJNHA M P 1148

45 UG20221417 DEVIKA K SUDHEER 1148

46 UG20220370 MALAVIKA R WARRIER 1148

47 UG20220040 ANSIDHA ABOOBACKER 1145

48 UG20221326 ALNA SABU 1145

49 UG20220022 C P ABHISHA NAVEEN 1145

50 UG20220848 SNEHA MARIA A J 1144

51 UG20221542 ANNA N R 1144

52 UG20220032 GAYATHRI VINOD 1143

53 UG20220974 CHINTU SHAJU 1143

54 UG20221993 AYSHA AHMED 1142

55 UG20220737 ANJANA M S 1141

56 UG20220927 ANNA MARIA SUNNY 1141

57 UG20221466 THEERTHA K J 1140

58 UG20222259 RIYA BINNU 1140

59 UG20222102 ANUPAMA K P 1140

60 UG20222431 AMAL ARIF 1140

61 UG20222235 LENA P SOJU 1140

62 UG20222092 BHAVYA K S 1139

63 UG20221267 SREELAVYA TB 1139

64 UG20221666 ROSELIN MARIA THOMAS 1139



65 UG20220353 ANJANA DAVIS 1138

66 UG20222139 ANN ROSE GEORGE 1138

67 UG20220300 SAIANDHANA DAS 1138

68 UG20221061 ATHENA MUTHAR 1136

69 UG20220389 ANEENA ELIZABETH VERGHESE 1135

70 UG20220405 PARVATHY G PRAKASH 1135

71 UG20221414 LENA ANAND 1133

72 UG20221658 BINTHIYA SALAM 1133

73 UG20222076 LENA NALAKATH 1133

74 UG20221915 CLARICE TERESA ELENJIKEL 1133

75 UG20220336 NEHARIN M V 1132

76 UG20221139 LAKSHMI PS 1132

77 UG20220428 FATHIMA NEHA SUNALI 1130

78 UG20222089 ANJU MARIA P 1130

79 UG20222378 ELEZABETH LEYA S M 1130

80 UG20221690 BENROS CHITTILAPILLY 1129

81 UG20221971 SWATHI G SHENOY 1129

82 UG20221805 ARDRA P S 1129

83 UG20220150 ANJIMA PAUL K 1129

84 UG20222059 RESHNA ROCKY 1128

85 UG20221811 REIHA JABBAR 1125

86 UG20222002 SAHALA ABDUL MAJEED 1125

87 UG20222118 SHAHAANA P P 1124

88 UG20222272 SREYA PRADEEP 1123

89 UG20222246 AYSHA SHIYARA KAVIL KANDI 1123

90 UG20221074 ATHIDHA SURESH 1123

91 UG20221706 ADITHYA P A 1122

92 UG20220131 LINA JOSEPH 1121

93 UG20220931 LAYANA SANTHOSH 1120

94 UG20221989 ATHIKKA BEEVI K 1119

95 UG20222074 ALEENA THOMAS 1118

96 UG20222071 ANANYA U 1115

97 UG20222338 AKSHAYA UDAYAN 1115

98 UG20222096 ANJALY SAJI A 1114

99 UG20221995 ANANYA P R 1112

100 UG20222180 KEERTHANA.K.J 1111

101 UG20220706 MEERA MADHUSUDHANAN 1110

102 UG20221316 NOUFIYA K F 1110

103 UG20221547 ANITTA MARIYA SHAJAN 1108

104 UG20221064 SANA AMAL 1107



105 UG20220112 TIYA TONY 1106

106 UG20222371 ANAMIKA P M 1106

107 UG20221130 HADIYA K 1105

108 UG20221948 DANUBE JOSE 1104

109 UG20221553 APARNA N A 1103

110 UG20220181 CHANDRALEKHA.V 1103

111 UG20222385 ADHEELA C.S 1102

112 UG20221895 FATHIMA SHINFA.K 1101

113 UG20221852 ANISHA ANTO 1101

114 UG20221100 HUDHA NASRIN 1101

115 UG20222357 DHEERA RAGESH 1101

116 UG20221698 AKSHAYA P ANIL 1100

117 UG20220539 NANDANA P K 1100

118 UG20220188 JESNA JOY 1099

119 UG20221292 ARDRA JOSE 1098

120 UG20221362 HELAN MARIYA JOHNSON 1097

121 UG20220572 MEHNA C 1097

122 UG20220581 ANNA THOMAS 1097

123 UG20221113 ALEENA ANTONY 1096

124 UG20221994 NASLA KV 1096

125 UG20221186 SREERANJINI.M.B 1096

126 UG20221288 ANEENA PRAMOD 1096

127 UG20221503 ANUMITRA T 1096

128 UG20221613 K.DURGA 1096

129 UG20221768 ARCHANA P SUBHASH 1095

130 UG20222194 AYSHA YASMIN A U 1095

131 UG20221351 SAMEEHA PALLATH 1095

132 UG20221886 HAYA NAFEESA P M 1094

133 UG20221311 VARSHAKUMARI 1094

134 UG20221778 ARCHANA M J 1094

135 UG20221964 MARY JEENA 1092

136 UG20221733 KARTHIKA MAHESH 1092

137 UG20221144 SANDRA P S 1091

138 UG20222209 WAFEEN SOUDHA 1091

139 UG20220136 PAVITHRA K S 1091

140 UG20222296 ASHIKA NAIR 1090

141 UG20221285 VINEETHA M V 1090

142 UG20221432 ANJANA A V 1090

143 UG20221395 ZAMZAM P A 1090

144 UG20221676 EMIL V S 1089



145 UG20221966 SHILPA T S 1088

146 UG20221438 DHEVA NANDHANA S 1088

147 UG20221942 ANAMIKA P P 1088

148 UG20222289 DEVAPRIYA K J 1087

149 UG20220537 ARYA V 1087

150 UG20221035 MITHUNA K MADHU 1087

151 UG20222346 ELIZABETH JOSE 1086

152 UG20222159 IRINE ROSE V CHAZHOOR 1086

153 UG20221607 THRISHALA SUDHEER 1086

154 UG20221178 ANN MARIYA TONY 1085

155 UG20221273 FAHIMIDHA FATHIMA N 1083

156 UG20221007 HEPHZIBAH M J 1082

157 UG20220864 NIVEDHITHA M G 1081

158 UG20221767 FATHIMA C S 1081

159 UG20221818 EVA BIJU 1081

160 UG20222442 RUTH SHYLAN 1080

161 UG20221570 ROHINI KRISHNA 1080

162 UG20222343 SIVAKAMI S 1080

163 UG20222294 ARDHRA V K 1080

164 UG20221728 SANDRA K 1080

165 UG20222464 ANANYA V PANICKER 1079

166 UG20221783 DIYANA RIZA M 1079

167 UG20220451 ALNA RADHAKRISHNAN 1078

168 UG20222163 ANNE MARIYA ROY 1078

169 UG20222021 NIRUPAMA PADMAKUMAR 1078

170 UG20220831 GANGA M S 1078

171 UG20222412 NITHALIYA S PRAMOD 1077

172 UG20220868 AL AFA C S 1077

173 UG20220942 KRISHNAVENI V S 1075

174 UG20222437 VYSHNAVI V CHANDRAN 1074

175 UG20222211 ARYA KANNAN 1074

176 UG20221185 GRACEY GEORGE.T 1073

177 UG20222462 GOPIKA M 1072

178 UG20220009 EMA BOSE 1072

179 UG20221744 SANIKA P S 1072

180 UG20220799 ANN MARIYA A J 1071

181 UG20220102 RIMA RAJU 1070

182 UG20221081 LIYANA LAJU 1070

183 UG20221720 ASHITHA M S 1070

184 UG20220633 JASMINE GEORGE 1069



185 UG20221788 MARIYA JOHN 1068

186 UG20221355 WINNIE ROSE 1068

187 UG20220635 SRAVANNYA LEKHA 1068

188 UG20222112 SHAMNA JASMIN 1068

189 UG20221741 AMEESHA BIJOY 1068

190 UG20221626 ARYA T S 1067

191 UG20221963 SWETHA BEN 1067

192 UG20221745 JOMOL P J 1067

193 UG20220095 ANUMOL LALY 1067

194 UG20221959 NAMITHA K S 1066

195 UG20220146 VANDHANA M 1066

196 UG20222380 ARYA VS 1065

197 UG20221708 SAFWANA P M 1065

198 UG20221900 ANULAKSHMI M R 1064

199 UG20222016 BHADRA K.B 1063

200 UG20220957 ANJANA K A 1063

201 UG20221614 SNEHA P S 1063

202 UG20221713 MALAVIKA P S 1063

203 UG20220851 SWALIHA A A 1063

204 UG20221263 ANAMIKA P K 1062

205 UG20221396 ALEESHA JOSE 1062

206 UG20220474 MINNU SHOJY K 1061

207 UG20220649 SONIA K J 1061

208 UG20221520 DEVIKA K S 1061

209 UG20221449 ARDHRA PS 1060

210 UG20222274 GAYATHRI MANOJ 1058

211 UG20222368 SANDRA GOKULAN 1058

212 UG20222458 DIYA RS 1058

213 UG20221439 NANDA K 1058

214 UG20221114 MISHNA P P 1058

215 UG20220662 PUNYA BHASKAR M 1057

216 UG20221252 ANNLIYA P S 1057

217 UG20222061 KRISHNA V B 1057

218 UG20221216 JOMOL C J 1056

219 UG20222391 RINZA SUJEER P N 1056

220 UG20222430 ABHIRAMI PARANGATTIL 1056

221 UG20222239 AFLA MOHAMMED ELIAS 1056

222 UG20221751 SHAHANAS C K 1056

223 UG20221567 AISHA LIYA S M 1055

224 UG20220489 ALINA KURIAKOSE 1055



225 UG20220794 ANAMIKA BIJU 1054

226 UG20221565 JOVIA MANJILA 1053

227 UG20220666 SREDHA K B 1053

228 UG20221606 AMEENA SHERIN 1052

229 UG20221454 KEERTHANA P MENON 1052

230 UG20221235 AMANA RAHMA M 1050

231 UG20220286 HISANA A. I. 1050

232 UG20222263 ARYA K K 1049

233 UG20222476 RUDRA SABU 1049

234 UG20222001 DEVIKA T P 1048

235 UG20221243 SHIFNA SHARIN M 1047

236 UG20221262 AMRUTHA SURENDRAN K 1047

237 UG20221548 THEJASREE K S 1047

238 UG20220007 NEHA SHAJU 1046

239 UG20222257 NANDANA MENON 1046

240 UG20221156 SHANA SHEBIN 1046

241 UG20221283 IZZETH JEBIN KALPURATH 1045

242 UG20222379 ARUNIMA RAMESH 1044

243 UG20220144 IDA SHABY 1044

244 UG20220266 ALEENA JOSHY 1043

245 UG20221416 ASNA K H 1043

246 UG20221652 AISWARYA S 1042

247 UG20220219 ASWANI M 1042

248 UG20221718 CLARE GRACE P R 1041

249 UG20220673 CRISTA GEOGY 1040

250 UG20221427 ANLA AJITH 1039

251 UG20220041 NANDANA N K 1038

252 UG20220575 SERENE VARGHESE 1037

253 UG20222123 SHREYA SUNDAR M 1037

254 UG20220443 CRISTINE P S 1037

255 UG20220708 SREELAKSHMI C 1030

256 UG20222449 ALITTA THOMAS 1030

257 UG20221190 DANYA SADANANDHAN 1030

258 UG20222256 GAYATHRI K M 1030

259 UG20221492 RAHNA RAJEEV M 1029

260 UG20220679 ASHNA SEBASTIAN 1029

261 UG20222309 SHRUTI SURESH 1027

262 UG20220854 MANASWINI. K. M 1027

263 UG20221883 AFSATH K H 1024

264 UG20222013 AMY ROSLIN BINOY 1024



265 UG20222192 LIYA SIYA 1024

266 UG20221504 SHAFNA M S 1024

267 UG20222266 JANE MARY JUSTINE 1022

268 UG20222166 SWATHY E S 1022

269 UG20221485 SIRISHA K S 1022

270 UG20221914 SREELAKSHMI M P 1021

271 UG20221585 SREELAKSHMI S 1019

272 UG20220062 ARCHANA S P 1018

273 UG20221556 ADITHYA T S 1016

274 UG20221287 BHAVYA V P 1015

275 UG20222401 HASEEBA RASLY K H 1015

276 UG20221616 ANITTA ANTO 1014

277 UG20220316 EMIL TOMICHAN 1012

278 UG20222444 VISHNUPRIYA T U 1012

279 UG20222261 SHIFANATH A S 1011

280 UG20221367 ANGEL MARIA 1010

281 UG20221462 JISHA JOHNSON 1010

282 UG20221415 SEETHAL M S 1010

283 UG20222208 SREEDHANYA T K 1009

284 UG20221813 ANUSHKA SINDISH 1009

285 UG20221928 RISLA C M 1009

286 UG20222451 GLADSY P SAMUEL 1009

287 UG20221453 AGNA K L 1007

288 UG20221831 SNEHA M B 1007

289 UG20221152 SHIFANA K U 1006

290 UG20221344 EMIN SHAJU 1004

291 UG20221256 MALAVIKA DAS 1002

292 UG20221226 ANAGHA E K 1002

293 UG20222229 HARIPRIYA P K 1002

294 UG20221925 NANDANA O K M 1001

295 UG20220117 SAUPARNIKA SUBHASH 1001

296 UG20221631 AMBILY K R 1000

297 UG20220531 AISWARYA M G 998

298 UG20220018 RASHA KADANTHODY 996

299 UG20221500 SYAMA S 996

300 UG20221593 ANCHANA P R 995

301 UG20221089 ARCHA P S 995

302 UG20220694 RABEEKA SUSAN BIJU 990

303 UG20220595 ANAGHA MANIKANDAN M 990

304 UG20221555 BUHAINA T N 990



305 UG20222197 ALIENA T 988

306 UG20221577 NESLA THASNEEM K B 988

307 UG20222269 ROSE MARIA TONY 986

308 UG20221136 ANGEL GEORGE 986

309 UG20221402 NEERAJA JAYARAM 986

310 UG20221571 FATHIMA R A 986

311 UG20222174 AYSHA JUMNA MAJEED 984

312 UG20221773 MEGHA N M 984

313 UG20220468 AMRUTHA P R 983

314 UG20221478 AATHIRA A R 982

315 UG20222367 ALHA MUBEENA H 982

316 UG20221640 SANDHRA M R 980

317 UG20222111 SRUTHI K S 980

318 UG20221832 VARALAKSHMI K G 980

319 UG20220943 YAVANA T 979

320 UG20221704 AFEERATH A M 979

321 UG20221945 DEVA VRINDA C V 978

322 UG20222018 GANGA RUBY 978

323 UG20221138 HIBA JASMIN K A 978

324 UG20220194 ANJANA VINCENT 977

325 UG20220277 VYSHNAVI S 976

326 UG20222218 ABHINARAJ P NAIR 975

327 UG20222395 ALEENA CHITTILAPILLY JOSE 974

328 UG20222009 AQUEENA JOY 973

329 UG20221526 ARUNDHATHI K. S 973

330 UG20222110 ANGEL EDISON 973

331 UG20221581 NANDANA V S 972

332 UG20220627 NINAYA JABESH 971

333 UG20221845 DEVIKRISHNA P K 970

334 UG20220978 AARCHA PRADEEP 970

335 UG20221830 CHINMAYI VENKET 970

336 UG20220798 BENCY BENNY 969

337 UG20220366 ASWATHY PRADEEP 968

338 UG20222471 ATHULYA MENON 965

339 UG20220008 NIYA YESUDAS 965

340 UG20221422 SIVANI P 964

341 UG20220733 DEVARCHANA P S 964

342 UG20221668 MIDHILA M 960

343 UG20222037 SIVADHA M S 960

344 UG20222377 LIYA ROBERT 960



345 UG20220225 DHYUDHI KANNITHODI 960

346 UG20220189 FATHIMA SAFNA AP 957

347 UG20221766 SWATHIKA P K 955

348 UG20221227 AVANI S 953

349 UG20221986 ALEENA C P 953

350 UG20222290 SOUPARNIKA K RAVINDRAN 953

351 UG20222402 DEVIKA C S 953

352 UG20222293 ANDRIA THOMAS 950

353 UG20221420 RASEENA C A 950

354 UG20221750 ANUJA K J 948

355 UG20222146 ASHLY K GEORGE 944

356 UG20221535 ANUGRAHA LAKSHMI V P 944

357 UG20220143 LAKSHMI GAYATHRI.T.A 943

358 UG20222213 P. KRISHNA PRIYA 943

359 UG20221817 ELEZEBETH JOHN 939

360 UG20220739 LASIMA P S 939

361 UG20222411 ANANGARAGALAKSHMI PREM 937

362 UG20222003 EMILDA MARY C J 936

363 UG20221836 SREYA SUNIL KUMAR K 934

364 UG20220471 BASILA FARHATH V B 933

365 UG20222032 HONEY BIJU 930

366 UG20222461 K SWETHA 929

367 UG20222448 NAVANEETHA C T 929

368 UG20220313 VYSHNA P B 927

369 UG20222326 ATHENA SAJITH 926

370 UG20222348 AKHILA T 924

371 UG20221591 SREESHMA K 924

372 UG20220028 RENU ANNA RAJAN 923

373 UG20220877 ARCHANA C S 921

374 UG20221638 RESHMIKA N R 921

375 UG20222481 ANULAKSHMI K A 919

376 UG20221207 TWINKLE C S 916

377 UG20221006 NANDHANA A R 916

378 UG20222135 NANDHANA K S 914

379 UG20222354 FIDA ABBAS 912

380 UG20221240 RASHIDA M I 912

381 UG20220278 PRIYAMVADHA A 910

382 UG20221634 ANITHA K M 908

383 UG20220419 DEVAPRIYA SUGATHAN 908

384 UG20222008 ANJELIN GRACE GRINTO 905



385 UG20222243 ROSE SENNY 905

386 UG20221405 PARVATHY T M 905

387 UG20221936 SANA NASARIN P Y 903

388 UG20222333 AISHWARYA NAIR 903

389 UG20222361 ALHA A 902

390 UG20220439 ABINA V UDAY 902

391 UG20221118 HELNA KURIAKOSE 900

392 UG20222397 ANAMIKA SUDHEESH 900

393 UG20220417 SEETHALAKSHMI MU 899

394 UG20222185 NANDHANA K M 898

395 UG20221517 APARNA SIVA 895

396 UG20221602 MANASA M.M 893

397 UG20221551 REVATHY P S 893

398 UG20221600 SMERA BISHOY 891

399 UG20222245 TANYA PAULY 890

400 UG20221693 AISWARAYA S NANDANAN 889

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221966 SHILPA T S 1088

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222208 SREEDHANYA T K 1009

2 UG20221256 MALAVIKA DAS 1002

3 UG20222135 NANDHANA K S 914

4 UG20221166 GOPIKA P 887

5 UG20222064 ANAGHA K S 875

6 UG20220938 MANASA T K 870

7 UG20222151 MEERA T V 832

8 UG20221307 AVANI M S 828

9 UG20222170 MANEESHA O K 826

10 UG20221809 SREEKUTTY V M 819

11 UG20221388 APARNA MANU P M 806

12 UG20222067 DHANYA T S 794

13 UG20222203 CHITHRA K P 790

14 UG20221122 SNEHA C M 789

15 UG20220525 LAKSHMI M P 764

16 UG20221675 RESHMA M R 698

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222438 KARTHIKA 1200

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221458 SREEKRISHNA K M 1176

2 UG20222114 ANUSREE E 1169

3 UG20222205 ANJALI AJITH 1161

4 UG20222223 MEGHA K V 1152

5 UG20221663 ANUSREE KOTTARAM 1151

6 UG20220737 ANJANA M S 1141

7 UG20221466 THEERTHA K J 1140

8 UG20220300 SAIANDHANA DAS 1138

9 UG20221061 ATHENA MUTHAR 1136

10 UG20221414 LENA ANAND 1133

11 UG20221139 LAKSHMI PS 1132

12 UG20221805 ARDRA P S 1129

13 UG20221074 ATHIDHA SURESH 1123

14 UG20221706 ADITHYA P A 1122

15 UG20220931 LAYANA SANTHOSH 1120

16 UG20222338 AKSHAYA UDAYAN 1115

17 UG20221995 ANANYA P R 1112

18 UG20222371 ANAMIKA P M 1106

19 UG20221553 APARNA N A 1103

20 UG20221698 AKSHAYA P ANIL 1100

21 UG20221503 ANUMITRA T 1096

22 UG20221768 ARCHANA P SUBHASH 1095

23 UG20220136 PAVITHRA K S 1091

24 UG20220537 ARYA V 1087

25 UG20221607 THRISHALA SUDHEER 1086

26 UG20221570 ROHINI KRISHNA 1080

27 UG20220451 ALNA RADHAKRISHNAN 1078

28 UG20220831 GANGA M S 1078

29 UG20222412 NITHALIYA S PRAMOD 1077

30 UG20222211 ARYA KANNAN 1074

31 UG20220635 SRAVANNYA LEKHA 1068

32 UG20221741 AMEESHA BIJOY 1068

33 UG20221626 ARYA T S 1067

34 UG20221900 ANULAKSHMI M R 1064

35 UG20222016 BHADRA K.B 1063

36 UG20220957 ANJANA K A 1063

37 UG20221614 SNEHA P S 1063

38 UG20221520 DEVIKA K S 1061

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



39 UG20221449 ARDHRA PS 1060

40 UG20222458 DIYA RS 1058

41 UG20220662 PUNYA BHASKAR M 1057

42 UG20222061 KRISHNA V B 1057

43 UG20220794 ANAMIKA BIJU 1054

44 UG20220666 SREDHA K B 1053

45 UG20222476 RUDRA SABU 1049

46 UG20221548 THEJASREE K S 1047

47 UG20222379 ARUNIMA RAMESH 1044

48 UG20221652 AISWARYA S 1042

49 UG20221427 ANLA AJITH 1039

50 UG20221492 RAHNA RAJEEV M 1029

51 UG20222166 SWATHY E S 1022

52 UG20221485 SIRISHA K S 1022

53 UG20220062 ARCHANA S P 1018

54 UG20221556 ADITHYA T S 1016

55 UG20222444 VISHNUPRIYA T U 1012

56 UG20221226 ANAGHA E K 1002

57 UG20220117 SAUPARNIKA SUBHASH 1001

58 UG20220531 AISWARYA M G 998

59 UG20221500 SYAMA S 996

60 UG20221593 ANCHANA P R 995

61 UG20221773 MEGHA N M 984

62 UG20220468 AMRUTHA P R 983

63 UG20222111 SRUTHI K S 980

64 UG20221945 DEVA VRINDA C V 978

65 UG20221526 ARUNDHATHI K. S 973

66 UG20221845 DEVIKRISHNA P K 970

67 UG20220978 AARCHA PRADEEP 970

68 UG20220225 DHYUDHI KANNITHODI 960

69 UG20221766 SWATHIKA P K 955

70 UG20221227 AVANI S 953

71 UG20222290 SOUPARNIKA K RAVINDRAN 953

72 UG20221535 ANUGRAHA LAKSHMI V P 944

73 UG20220143 LAKSHMI GAYATHRI.T.A 943

74 UG20221591 SREESHMA K 924

75 UG20222481 ANULAKSHMI K A 919

76 UG20220278 PRIYAMVADHA A 910

77 UG20221634 ANITHA K M 908

78 UG20220419 DEVAPRIYA SUGATHAN 908



79 UG20221602 MANASA M.M 893

80 UG20220330 SEETHALAKSHMI V 885

81 UG20221752 ANJANA K J 881

82 UG20220081 ADHITHYA K S 881

83 UG20221265 NANDANA K V 876

84 UG20221158 SREELAKSHMI T S 875

85 UG20221305 AMRUTHA M S 869

86 UG20220090 NANDANA SURESH 868

87 UG20221381 RAKSHA BIJULAL 866

88 UG20221109 HARIPRIYA K SHAJI 866

89 UG20220255 PAVITHRA BALA PRAKASH V 860

90 UG20221529 REKHI T R 855

91 UG20222210 RESHMA P.L 855

92 UG20221657 ASHNA K D 846

93 UG20221937 DEVIKA K G 840

94 UG20222113 NANDHANA K C 819

95 UG20221921 DEVIKA SHAJI 816

96 UG20220309 NANDANA K S 804

97 UG20221011 ANAGHA SHIJU 803

98 UG20222457 SREE DURGA P S 790

99 UG20220268 ANAKHA KV 780

100 UG20222345 A.S.SURBHI 780

101 UG20221029 AKSHAYA RAMESH 773

102 UG20221938 NAINA M S 770

103 UG20220252 NANDANA JAYAN 764

104 UG20222090 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 754

105 UG20221786 PRABHA P P 729

106 UG20220813 KRIPA THANKAPPAN 725

107 UG20221974 ANAGHA P J 692

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222202 FATHIMA HIBA 1178

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220621 NAJMUNISHA A R 1176

2 UG20221099 FATHIMA SHIFNA K 1166

3 UG20220139 THANSIYA MUJEEB 1166

4 UG20221279 FATHIMA MINHA P 1158

5 UG20221931 NEHA NAZEER 1157

6 UG20221932 NAJLA B 1157

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 



7 UG20221154 NADA GAFOOR M 1154

8 UG20220140 RIDA ABDUL RAOUF 1152

9 UG20220838 ABIDHA NOURA A N 1151

10 UG20220040 ANSIDHA ABOOBACKER 1145

11 UG20221993 AYSHA AHMED 1142

12 UG20222431 AMAL ARIF 1140

13 UG20221658 BINTHIYA SALAM 1133

14 UG20222076 LENA NALAKATH 1133

15 UG20220336 NEHARIN M V 1132

16 UG20220428 FATHIMA NEHA SUNALI 1130

17 UG20221811 REIHA JABBAR 1125

18 UG20222002 SAHALA ABDUL MAJEED 1125

19 UG20222118 SHAHAANA P P 1124

20 UG20222246 AYSHA SHIYARA KAVIL KANDI 1123

21 UG20221989 ATHIKKA BEEVI K 1119

22 UG20221316 NOUFIYA K F 1110

23 UG20221064 SANA AMAL 1107

24 UG20221130 HADIYA K 1105

25 UG20222385 ADHEELA C.S 1102

26 UG20221895 FATHIMA SHINFA.K 1101

27 UG20221100 HUDHA NASRIN 1101

28 UG20220572 MEHNA C 1097

29 UG20221994 NASLA KV 1096

30 UG20222194 AYSHA YASMIN A U 1095

31 UG20221351 SAMEEHA PALLATH 1095

32 UG20221886 HAYA NAFEESA P M 1094

33 UG20222209 WAFEEN SOUDHA 1091

34 UG20221395 ZAMZAM P A 1090

35 UG20221273 FAHIMIDHA FATHIMA N 1083

36 UG20221767 FATHIMA C S 1081

37 UG20221783 DIYANA RIZA M 1079

38 UG20220868 AL AFA C S 1077

39 UG20221720 ASHITHA M S 1070

40 UG20222112 SHAMNA JASMIN 1068

41 UG20220851 SWALIHA A A 1063

42 UG20221114 MISHNA P P 1058

43 UG20222391 RINZA SUJEER P N 1056

44 UG20222239 AFLA MOHAMMED ELIAS 1056

45 UG20221751 SHAHANAS C K 1056

46 UG20221567 AISHA LIYA S M 1055



47 UG20221606 AMEENA SHERIN 1052

48 UG20221235 AMANA RAHMA M 1050

49 UG20220286 HISANA A. I. 1050

50 UG20221243 SHIFNA SHARIN M 1047

51 UG20221156 SHANA SHEBIN 1046

52 UG20221283 IZZETH JEBIN KALPURATH 1045

53 UG20221883 AFSATH K H 1024

54 UG20222192 LIYA SIYA 1024

55 UG20222401 HASEEBA RASLY K H 1015

56 UG20222261 SHIFANATH A S 1011

57 UG20221928 RISLA C M 1009

58 UG20221152 SHIFANA K U 1006

59 UG20220018 RASHA KADANTHODY 996

60 UG20221555 BUHAINA T N 990

61 UG20221577 NESLA THASNEEM K B 988

62 UG20221571 FATHIMA R A 986

63 UG20222174 AYSHA JUMNA MAJEED 984

64 UG20221704 AFEERATH A M 979

65 UG20221138 HIBA JASMIN K A 978

66 UG20220189 FATHIMA SAFNA AP 957

67 UG20221420 RASEENA C A 950

68 UG20220739 LASIMA P S 939

69 UG20220471 BASILA FARHATH V B 933

70 UG20222326 ATHENA SAJITH 926

71 UG20222354 FIDA ABBAS 912

72 UG20221240 RASHIDA M I 912

73 UG20221936 SANA NASARIN P Y 903

74 UG20222361 ALHA A 902

75 UG20222340 FIZA KABEER 888

76 UG20221519 BASMA JAMAL 886

77 UG20220129 ANSILA P A 885

78 UG20222255 THEHLIYA YASMIN 874

79 UG20221582 ANSHITHA P S 855

80 UG20221996 SHIBINA S 851

81 UG20220886 AFNA K N 849

82 UG20221753 MARWA PARWEEN 840

83 UG20221205 SANA SHABNAM M M 833

84 UG20220557 ANSIDHA K A 831

85 UG20221246 HASNIYA V S 816

86 UG20222236 FIZA FIROZ 816



87 UG20221493 NASNIN T N 814

88 UG20220550 FIZA NAZRIN K I 794

89 UG20220383 LIZANA JASMINE P J 785

90 UG20221125 SHIHANA K A 734

91 UG20221234 SHAIJA NAZRIN U A 730

92 UG20221145 AFNA T A 701

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221790 DEVA PRABHA P S 1222

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220567 LAKSHMI VINOD.K 1192

2 UG20222330 VAIGA VADASSERY RAVIKUMAR 1183

3 UG20222375 DEVI KRISHNA ARUKETTY 1177

4 UG20222292 MEENAKSHY KR 1167

5 UG20220573 GAYATRI K G 1153

6 UG20222432 PRAJNHA M P 1148

7 UG20221417 DEVIKA K SUDHEER 1148

8 UG20220022 C P ABHISHA NAVEEN 1145

9 UG20222092 BHAVYA K S 1139

10 UG20221267 SREELAVYA TB 1139

11 UG20220405 PARVATHY G PRAKASH 1135

12 UG20222272 SREYA PRADEEP 1123

13 UG20221186 SREERANJINI.M.B 1096

14 UG20221288 ANEENA PRAMOD 1096

15 UG20221778 ARCHANA M J 1094

16 UG20221432 ANJANA A V 1090

17 UG20221942 ANAMIKA P P 1088

18 UG20222289 DEVAPRIYA K J 1087

19 UG20220864 NIVEDHITHA M G 1081

20 UG20222294 ARDHRA V K 1080

21 UG20222464 ANANYA V PANICKER 1079

22 UG20220942 KRISHNAVENI V S 1075

23 UG20221959 NAMITHA K S 1066

24 UG20222380 ARYA VS 1065

25 UG20221713 MALAVIKA P S 1063

26 UG20221263 ANAMIKA P K 1062

27 UG20222001 DEVIKA T P 1048

28 UG20220219 ASWANI M 1042

29 UG20222123 SHREYA SUNDAR M 1037

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



30 UG20222256 GAYATHRI K M 1030

31 UG20220854 MANASWINI. K. M 1027

32 UG20221287 BHAVYA V P 1015

33 UG20221415 SEETHAL M S 1010

34 UG20221813 ANUSHKA SINDISH 1009

35 UG20222229 HARIPRIYA P K 1002

36 UG20221631 AMBILY K R 1000

37 UG20221089 ARCHA P S 995

38 UG20221478 AATHIRA A R 982

39 UG20220277 VYSHNAVI S 976

40 UG20221581 NANDANA V S 972

41 UG20222037 SIVADHA M S 960

42 UG20222402 DEVIKA C S 953

43 UG20222461 K SWETHA 929

44 UG20222448 NAVANEETHA C T 929

45 UG20220313 VYSHNA P B 927

46 UG20221006 NANDHANA A R 916

47 UG20221405 PARVATHY T M 905

48 UG20220417 SEETHALAKSHMI MU 899

49 UG20222185 NANDHANA K M 898

50 UG20221551 REVATHY P S 893

51 UG20221693 AISWARAYA S NANDANAN 889

52 UG20221447 PRANAVYA C P 875

53 UG20221801 ANANYA T MOHAN 863

54 UG20222085 SIVANI V S 845

55 UG20221333 THRISHNA K S 843

56 UG20221756 ANAGHA 802

57 UG20220384 ANJANA S 801

58 UG20220267 AISWARYA.S 797

59 UG20222050 GREESHMA RAVINDRAN 730

60 UG20221727 KEERTTHANA R 662




